MAPLE ROOM LOUNGE, 2740 Arden Wy #1 Sacramento, CA95825, Pulled: 11/25/2025 10:24:17

Settings: Date Range: 11/17/2025-11/23/2025 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Alcohol Beer Cigarettes Default Category Non-Alcoholic Snacks Wine Uncategorized
Order Method: Retail Takeout For Here Delivery Table Service ToGo Drive Bar Order Payment Method: Cash Credit Check Gift Card Other

Item Item Price Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions
Well Vodka (Well Vodka) $5.00 218.0 $5.00 $0.00 $1,090.00, View Transactions
DOMESTIC BOTTLES $5.00 209.0 $5.23 $0.00 $1,094.00, View Transactions
Titos $7.00 135.0 $7.00 $0.00 $945.00, View Transactions

Jameson $7.00 86.0 $7.00 $0.00 $602.00 7 View Transactions ‘

IMPORT BOTTLES $6.00 72.0 $6.00 $0.00 $432.00 View Transactions
Cazadore Blanco $7.00 65.0 $7.00 $0.00 $455.00 7 View Transactions ‘

Well Tequila (Well Tequila) $5.00 61.0 $5.00 $0.00 $305.00( View Transactions
Cazadore Repo $8.00 41.0 $8.00 $0.00 $328.00 7 View Transactions ‘

Don Jullio Blanco $10.00 31.0 $10.00 $0.00 $310.00, View Transactions
Well Whiksey (Well Whiksey) $5.00 29.0 $5.00 $0.00 $145.00 V\AewTrarnsactions‘
Bud Draft $4.00 27.0 $4.00 $0.00 $108.00 View Transactions

Crown Royal $8.00 27.0 $8.00 $0.00 $216.00 7 View Transactions ‘
ALMONDS $2.00 26.0 $2.00 $0.00 $52.00 View Transactions

Marg SMAR GAR RITA $3.00 23.0 $2.87 $0.00 $66.00 7 View Transactions ‘
Don Julio Repo $12.00 22.0 $12.00 $0.00 $264.00, View Transactions
Peanuts $1.00 19.0 $1.00 $0.00 $19.00 VV1ewTransactions‘

NEW GLORY $7.00 18.0 $7.00 $0.00 $126.00 View Transactions

PBR $6.00 18.0 $6.00 $0.00 $108.00 7 View Transactions ‘

White Claw $6.00 17.0 $6.00 $0.00 $102.00| View Transactions

Patron Gold $10.00 16.0 $10.00 $0.00 $160.00! 7 View Transactions ‘
Hennessy $12.00 16.0 $12.00 $0.00 $192.00| View Transactions

Long Island (Long Island) $11.00 14.0 $11.00 $0.00 $154.00 7 View Transactions ‘
Smirnoff Jolly Rancher $6.00 14.0 $6.00 $0.00 $84.00 View Transactions
Baileys $7.50 13.0 $7.50 $0.00 $97.50 7 View Transactions ‘

Patron Silver $10.00 13.0 $10.00 $0.00 $130.00, View Transactions

Jack Jack Daniels $7.00 13.0 $7.00 $0.00 $91.00 7 View Transactions ‘

Red Bull $5.00 11.0 $5.00 $0.00 $55.00 View Transactions

COORS LT BTL $5.00 11.0 $5.00 $0.00 $55.00 7 View Transactions‘




SADD RED BULL $3.00 10.0 $3.00 $0.00 $30.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Fire Fireball $6.00 9.0 $5.78 $0.00 $52.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Woodbridge (Woodbridge) $6.00 9.0 $6.00 $0.00 $54.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

STALL $1.00 9.0 $1.00 $0.00 $9.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

BUD BTL $5.00 8.0 $5.00 $0.00 $40.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

$2 Up Charge $2.00 8.0 $2.00 $0.00 $16.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Bombay Sapphire $7.00 7.0 $7.00 $0.00 $49.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Absolut $7.00 7.0 $7.00 $0.00 $49.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

SMAR TINI $2.00 6.0 $2.33 $0.00 $14.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Mimosa (Mimosa) $6.00 5.0 $6.00 $0.00 $30.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Ketel One $7.50 5.0 $7.50 $0.00 $37.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

Grey Goose $9.00 4.0 $9.00 $0.00 $36.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Malibu $6.50 4.0 $6.50 $0.00 $26.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

MODELO $6.00 4.0 $6.00 $0.00 $24.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

TWISTED TEA $6.00 4.0 $6.00 $0.00 $24.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

(0000 3



CORONA BTL

HIGH LIFE

Marg Well Margarita

Lake girl lager

Fernet

Seagrams VO

HEINEKEN 00

COORS BANQUET

$0ld Fashion

Fuzzy Navel (Fuzzy Navel)

LAGUNITAS IPA

Truly

Skyy

Rumple Minze

Crystal Head

$6.00

$5.00

$8.00

$6.00

$9.00

$6.50

$6.00

$5.00

$2.50

$8.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$8.00

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$9.00

$6.50

$6.00

$5.00

$2.50

$8.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$8.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$18.00

$15.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$13.00

$12.00

$10.00

$2.50

$8.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$8.00

L

View Transactions
‘View Transactions

View Transactions

L

‘View Transactions

L

View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions

‘View Transactions

il

View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions

‘View Transactions

ifii

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions

‘View Transactions

il

View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions

‘View Transactions

ifii

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

View Transactions
View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions

‘View Transactions




Custom Items / Fee

0.0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTALS

1513

$6.12

$0.00

$9,257.50




