MAPLE ROOM LOUNGE, 2740 Arden Wy #1 Sacramento, CA 95825, **Pulled:** 11/25/2025 10:24:17 **Settings: Date Range:** 11/17/2025 -11/23/2025 Taxcode: All Taxcodes Employee: All Employees **Menu Categories:** Alcohol Beer Cigarettes Default Category Non-Alcoholic Snacks Wine Uncategorized **Order Method:** Retail Takeout For Here Delivery Table Service ToGo Drive Bar Order **Payment Method:** Cash Credit Check Gift Card Other

Item	Item Price	Quantity Sold	Average Price	Total Options	Total \$ Sold	view transactions
Well Vodka (Well Vodka)	\$5.00	218.0	\$5.00	\$0.00		View Transactions
DOMESTIC BOTTLES	\$5.00	209.0	\$5.23	\$0.00	\$1,094.00	View Transactions
Titos	\$7.00	135.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$945.00	View Transactions
Jameson	\$7.00	86.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$602.00	View Transactions
IMPORT BOTTLES	\$6.00	72.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$432.00	View Transactions
Cazadore Blanco	\$7.00	65.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$455.00	View Transactions
Well Tequila (Well Tequila)	\$5.00	61.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$305.00	View Transactions
Cazadore Repo	\$8.00	41.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$328.00	View Transactions
Don JuLlio Blanco	\$10.00	31.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$310.00	View Transactions
Well Whiksey (Well Whiksey)	\$5.00	29.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$145.00	View Transactions
Bud Draft	\$4.00	27.0	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$108.00	View Transactions
Crown Royal	\$8.00	27.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$216.00	View Transactions
ALMONDS	\$2.00	26.0	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$52.00	View Transactions
Marg \$MAR GAR RITA	\$3.00	23.0	\$2.87	\$0.00	\$66.00	View Transactions
Don Julio Repo	\$12.00	22.0	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$264.00	View Transactions
Peanuts	\$1.00	19.0	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$19.00	View Transactions
NEW GLORY	\$7.00	18.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$126.00	View Transactions
PBR	\$6.00	18.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$108.00	View Transactions
White Claw	\$6.00	17.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$102.00	View Transactions
Patron Gold	\$10.00	16.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$160.00	View Transactions
Hennessy	\$12.00	16.0	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$192.00	View Transactions
Long Island (Long Island)	\$11.00	14.0	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$154.00	View Transactions
Smirnoff Jolly Rancher	\$6.00	14.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$84.00	View Transactions
Baileys	\$7.50	13.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$97.50	View Transactions
Patron Silver	\$10.00	13.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$130.00	View Transactions
Jack Jack Daniels	\$7.00	13.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$91.00	View Transactions
Red Bull	\$5.00	11.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	View Transactions
COORS LT BTL	\$5.00	11.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	View Transactions
I .	1	I	1	1	ı l	

\$ADD RED BULL	\$3.00	10.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	View Transactions
CAPTAIN MORGAN	\$6.00	10.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	View Transactions
Fire Fireball	\$6.00	9.0	\$5.78	\$0.00	\$52.00	View Transactions
JAGER	\$7.00	9.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$63.00	View Transactions
Woodbridge (Woodbridge)	\$6.00	9.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$54.00	View Transactions
BUD LT BTL	\$5.00	9.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	View Transactions
\$TALL	\$1.00	9.0	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
FORT ROCK	\$8.00	9.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$72.00	View Transactions
BUD BTL	\$5.00	8.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	View Transactions
Smirnoff	\$6.00	8.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$48.00	View Transactions
\$2 Up Charge	\$2.00	8.0	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
Casamigos Blanco	\$11.00	7.0	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$77.00	View Transactions
Bombay Sapphire	\$7.00	7.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$49.00	View Transactions
BACARDI	\$6.00	7.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$42.00	View Transactions
Absolut	\$7.00	7.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$49.00	View Transactions
Bullett	\$8.00	6.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$48.00	View Transactions
\$MAR TINI	\$2.00	6.0	\$2.33	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
Soda	\$3.00	6.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
Mimosa (Mimosa)	\$6.00	5.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	View Transactions
Tequila Sunrise (Tequila Sunrise)	\$6.00	5.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$37.50	View Transactions
Ketel One	\$7.50	5.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$37.50	View Transactions
Jim Beam	\$6.00	5.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	View Transactions
Grey Goose	\$9.00	4.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$36.00	View Transactions
Jose Cuervo GOLD	\$6.50	4.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$26.00	View Transactions
Malibu	\$6.50	4.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$26.00	View Transactions
Jaeger Bomb (Jaeger Bomb)	\$9.00	4.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$36.00	View Transactions
MODELO	\$6.00	4.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	View Transactions
Well Rum (Well Rum)	\$5.00	4.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	View Transactions
TWISTED TEA	\$6.00	4.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	View Transactions
Champagne (Champagne)	\$6.00	3.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions

CORONA BTL	\$6.00	3.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
GUINNESS	\$6.00	3.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
HIGH LIFE	\$5.00	3.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	View Transactions
Jose Cuervo Silver	\$6.50	3.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$19.50	View Transactions
Marg Well Margarita	\$8.00	3.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
NUMB NUMB	\$8.00	3.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	View Transactions
Lake girl lager	\$6.00	3.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
Crown royal apple	\$8.00	2.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
Fernet	\$9.00	2.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
Makers Mark	\$8.00	2.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
Seagrams VO	\$6.50	2.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$13.00	View Transactions
HIGH LIFE	\$5.00	2.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
HEINEKEN 00	\$6.00	2.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
STELLA	\$6.00	2.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
COORS BANQUET	\$5.00	2.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
Well Gin (Well Gin)	\$5.00	2.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
\$Old Fashion	\$2.50	1.0	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	View Transactions
соѕмо	\$7.50	1.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	View Transactions
Fuzzy Navel (Fuzzy Navel)	\$8.50	1.0	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$8.50	View Transactions
HEINEKEN	\$6.00	1.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
LAGUNITAS IPA	\$6.00	1.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
Tullamore Dew	\$6.00	1.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
Truly	\$6.00	1.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
Seagrams 7	\$6.50	1.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	View Transactions
Skyy	\$6.00	1.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
Bullett Rye	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
Rumple Minze	\$7.00	1.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
SAILOR JERRY	\$6.50	1.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	View Transactions
Crystal Head	\$8.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
BREAKING BUD	\$8.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions

Custom Items / Fee	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TOTALS	1513	\$6.12	\$0.00	\$9,257.50	